Pointon & Sempringham Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

20 March 2025 (2023-2024)

Asset

Description
Asset (Previous)
Canopy Shelter
Display Cabinet
Fitted seating (20 places)
Freezer Upright
Metal Storage Container (FC)
Metal Suggestion Box
Parish noticeboard
Park Bench
Park Bench (3)
Park Bench (Donated by Mr Brittain)

Office

Laptop Acer Aspire

Playground Expenditure
Play Equipment

Playing Field
Equipment Shed
Purchase of Land
Southern Boundary Fence

Tractor

Date Acquired

10/9/2010

11/7/2005

25/06/2022

3/10/1974

25/8/1983
31/8/1973
20/4/23
6/7/1981

Current Value Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility

Purchase Value

2,938.00
60.00 Pavilion
40.00 Pavilion
30.00 In the back of the Pavilior
400.00 Playing Field
20.00 Village Hall (Key with Clir
250.00
180.00 Playing Field
540.00 Playing Field
Playing Field
4,458.00
249.99 Clerk's Address 3yrs
249.99
929.00 Playing Field
929.00
610.00
4,658.00
3,817.00 Playing Field on Southert
475.00 PCPF lock up
9,560.00
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Usage/Capacity

Charges



20 March 2025 (2023-2024)

Pointon & Sempringham Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Grand Total: 15,196.99
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