

**Pointon & Sempringham Parish Council**  
**Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments**

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
<b>Asset (Previous)</b>							
Canopy Shelter	10/9/2010	2,938.00					
Display Cabinet		60.00		Pavilion			
Fitted seating (20 places)		40.00		Pavilion			
Freezer Upright		30.00		In the back of the Pavilior			
Metal Storage Container (FC)		400.00		Playing Field			
Metal Suggestion Box		20.00		Village Hall (Key with Cllr			
Parish noticeboard	11/7/2005	250.00					
Park Bench		180.00		Playing Field			
Park Bench (3)		540.00		Playing Field			
Park Bench (Donated by Mr Brittain)				Playing Field			
		<b>4,458.00</b>					
<b>Office</b>							
Laptop Acer Aspire	25/06/2022	249.99		Clerk's Address	3 yrs		
		<b>249.99</b>					
<b>Playground Expenditure</b>							
Play Equipment	3/10/1974	929.00		Playing Field			
		<b>929.00</b>					
<b>Playing Field</b>							
Equipment Shed	25/8/1983	610.00					
Purchase of Land	31/8/1973	4,658.00					
Southern Boundary Fence	20/4/23	3,817.00		Playing Field on Southerr			
Tractor	6/7/1981	475.00		PCPF lock up			
		<b>9,560.00</b>					

**Pointon & Sempringham Parish Council**  
**Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments**

<b>Asset Description</b>	<b>Date Acquired</b>	<b>Purchase Value</b>	<b>Current Value</b>	<b>Location /Responsibility</b>	<b>Estimated Life</b>	<b>Usage/Capacity</b>	<b>Charges</b>
<b>Grand Total:</b>		<b>15,196.99</b>					